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City Council meetings will continue as scheduled and will be accessible to the public through
web stream and cable. Public comment will be accepted electronically, and particioants can
join the virtual meeting after reqgistration. For more information visit: hyattsville.org/meetings

Planning Committee Meeting
Tuesday, October 19", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Code Compliance Advisory Committee Meeting
Wednesday, October 20", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Educational Facilities Task Force Meeting
Thursday, October 21%, 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Age-Friendly Hyattsville Work Group Meeting
Friday, October 22™ 10:00 AM (Virtual)

Electronics and Paint Recycling Day
Saturday, October 23 9:00 AM — 1:00 PM (Department of Public Works, 4633 Arundel
Place)

Tree Tours and More!
Saturday, October 23, 9:30 AM —2:00 PM (Driskell Park, 3911 Hamilton Street)

For further details and registration, please visit www.hyattsville.org/enviro-education

National Drug Take Back Day
Saturday, October 23 10:00 AM — 2:00 PM (City Building, 4310 Gallatin Street)

The Hyattsville City Police Department will be accepting all unwanted, unused, or expired
prescription drugs in recognition of National Drug Take Back Day. Please call 301-985-5060
with any questions.

Maryland Economic Development Week
Monday, October 25" through Friday, October 29"

Follow us on social media all week as we highlight local businesses contributing to the
vibrancy and vitality of Hyattsville. Additional details and registration information can be
found at www.hyattsville.org/econ-week

Race and Equity Task Force Meeting
Tuesday, October 26", 7:00 PM (Virtual)
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Hyattsville Virtual Business Roundtable: Business Retention and Expansion
Wednesday, October 27", 10:00 AM — 11:30 AM (Virtual)

Health, Wellness, and Recreation Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, October 28", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Treat-O-Rama: Part Il
Saturday, October 30", 4:00 PM — 6:00 PM (Driskell Park, 3911 Hamilton Street)

Trunk-or-Treat
Saturday, October 30™, 6:30 PM (Northwestern High School, 7000 Adelphi Road)

City Council Meeting
Monday, November 1%, 7:00 PM (Virtual)



